Distributor of Cornell Dubilier Electronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SPCX101M06R - CAP POLYMER 100UF 20% 6.3V SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cornell Dubilier ElectronicsCornell Dubilier Electronics
SPCX101M06RSPCX101M06R

(µF)
Catalog
   Part Number
Max. D.F.
@ 120Hz
Max. Leakage
Current
(µA)
Max. ESR
@ 100kHz/20°C
(mΩ)
Max. Ripple Current
@ 100kHz/20° to 105°C
(Arms)
2.0 Vdc (Surge 2.5Vdc)
220 SPCX221M02R 0.06 44 15 2.7
270 SPCX271M02R-12 0.06 54 12 3.0
330 SPCX331M02R 0.06 66 15 2.7
330 SPCX331M02R-12 0.06 66 12 3.0
390 SPCX391M02R 0.06 78 15 2.7
470 SPCX471M02R 0.06 94 15 2.7
2.5 Vdc (Surge 3.1Vdc)
220 SPCX221M0ER 0.06 55 15 2.7
330 SPCX331M0ER 0.06 82.5 15 2.7
390 SPCX391M0ER 0.06 97.5 15 2.7
470 SPCX471M0ER 0.06 117.5 15 2.7
4.0 Vdc (Surge 5.0Vdc)
150 SPCX151M04R 0.06 60 15 2.7
180 SPCX181M04R 0.06 72 15 2.7
180 SPCX181M04R-12 0.06 72 12 3.0
220 SPCX221M04R 0.06 88 15 2.7
220 SPCX221M04R-12 0.06 88 12 3.0
6.3 Vdc (Surge 8.0Vdc)
100 SPCX101M06R 0.06 63 15 2.7
120 SPCX121M06R 0.06 75.6 15 2.7
150 SPCX151M06R 0.06 94.5 15 2.7
150 SPCX151M06R-12 0.06 94.5 12 3.0
Capaci-
Lot Code
Polarity Stripe (Anode)
+

3500 pcs/reel
B = Bulk
Part Numbering System
Tape:  12 mm wide; negative terminal towards the sprocket holes
Reel:  330 mm Dia.
MSL 2 – when in the bag
MSL 3 – when outside the bag
Maximum of 2 reflow solderings; 2nd reflow should be within 5 days of the first reflow soldering.
Cap
(µF)
Catalog
   Part Number
Max. D.F.
@ 120Hz
Max. Leakage
Current
(µA)
Max. ESR
@ 100kHz/20°C
(mΩ)
Max. Ripple Current
@ 100kHz/20° to 105°C
(Arms)
2.0 Vdc (Surge 2.5Vdc)
220 SPCX221M02R 0.06 44 15 2.7
270 SPCX271M02R-12 0.06 54 12 3.0
330 SPCX331M02R 0.06 66 15 2.7
330 SPCX331M02R-12 0.06 66 12 3.0
390 SPCX391M02R 0.06 78 15 2.7
470 SPCX471M02R 0.06 94 15 2.7
2.5 Vdc (Surge 3.1Vdc)
220 SPCX221M0ER 0.06 55 15 2.7
330 SPCX331M0ER 0.06 82.5 15 2.7
390 SPCX391M0ER 0.06 97.5 15 2.7
470 SPCX471M0ER 0.06 117.5 15 2.7
4.0 Vdc (Surge 5.0Vdc)
150 SPCX151M04R 0.06 60 15 2.7
180 SPCX181M04R 0.06 72 15 2.7
180 SPCX181M04R-12 0.06 72 12 3.0
220 SPCX221M04R 0.06 88 15 2.7
220 SPCX221M04R-12 0.06 88 12 3.0
6.3 Vdc (Surge 8.0Vdc)
100 SPCX101M06R 0.06 63 15 2.7
120 SPCX121M06R 0.06 75.6 15 2.7
150 SPCX151M06R 0.06 94.5 15 2.7
150 SPCX151M06R-12 0.06 94.5 12 3.0
          -12
Optional
Lower ESR
Value at
100 kHz (see
tables for
available